BELMONT POLICE DEPARTMENT
INCIDENTS BY INCIDENT TYPE

NOVEMEER 2008

INCIDENT TYPE

10334
10335
1034
1055
10564
1036T
1363
10651
1068
1070
10851
1081
1091B
1123
1124
1124G
li54
118G
1181

11582
[183
1186
12340
14601

148
20001
20002
413
41518

41 5P
415v
5150

594

647F
653M
q04

511
AREBACIIK
ATC
ATTEMPT
BARCHEK
BATTERY
BOL
BOOKING

DESCRIFTION

Alarm - Andible

Alarm - Silent

Open Door'Window
Coroner Case

Sutcide Atlempt

Suicide Threats

Missing Person (Adult/Juvenile)
Missing Person - Locate
Busprcinus Parson

Prowler

Stolen Vehicle

Animai Call

Barking Dog

Disabled Vehicle
Abanconed Vehicle
Abandoned Vehicle - GOrA
Suspicious Vehicle

Major Injury Accident
Minor [njury Accident
Mon Ingury Accident
Accidenl w/No Details
Traffic Stop

Drrive without license
Drive with Suspended License

Resist/Evade/Delav/cic Peace Offtcer

Hit and Run wilnjury
it and Run Mo Injury
Disturbance
Dizmrbanes - Juvenite
Disturbance - Physical
Mhsiurbance - Verbal
5150 Wl Hold
¥andalizm

Drunk in Public

Avneying/Harrassing Mhene Calls
Fire {Siructure, Vehicle, Dumpster, Ritg)

§-1-1 Hang Up or Misdral
Area Check

Atternpt to Contact
Attemnpt Crime

Bar Check

Battery

BOL.

Criminal Booking

MNUMBER THIS TYPE
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BELMONT POLICE DEPARTMENT

| gﬁ%%‘% Page 2
AR INCIDENTS BY INCIDENT TYPE —
TN . NOVEMEER 2008 12/1112008
I INCIDENT TYPE  DESCRIPTION NUMBER THIS TYPE
BURGLARY Burglary {Commercial/Residential) 4
BURGVEH Vehicle Burglary 13
CARSEAT Car Seat Inspeciion 4
CITZASST Citizen Asyist 95
CIVIL Any civi] problem 7
CIVLSTND Civil Standby 4
CODz14 Yacafion House Check 2
CODE3 Stakeoul 2
CODR6SE County Wide Road Block 3
COURTORD Court Order Violation !
COVIQL City Ordinance Violation 17
CES Child Protective Services Referral 7
DETAIL Special Detail 24
DOMESTTC Domestic Dispute 6
DPW Pubtic Works Call Out ig
DRUG Other Drug Qflense 4
B Driving Under the Influcnce 4
FIREDEPT Fire Department Call {(Smokerodor investigation. etc) |8
FIREWORK Fireworks Complaint I
FLAGDOWN Citizen Flagdawn 4
FOLLOWUR Follow Up to Prior Case 54
FOOTFTEL Foot Palrol 12
FOUND Found Property 13
FRAUD Fraud 13
GRAFFITI Graffiti T
HAZARD Hazardous Situation 10
INFO Infurmation 20
LOST Lost Propertly 7
MEDICAL Medical Emergency 73
MIDPEN Mid Peninsula Water Callout fi
NOISE INoise Complaint 21
OUTASSIS Assigl Other Agency 35
PARKING Parking Complaint 27
PAROLE Parole Violation 1
PARTY Party Complaint 11
PASSCHES Passing Checks 19
PE Directed Parking Enforcement 14
PRIVTOW Private Property Tow 3
FEOBATN Probation Vielation 2
RECEKLESS Reckless Driver Complaint b
REG Registrant (290 or 115%0) 2
REPC Repossessed Vehicle 2
SECCHK Security Check 2
SERVICE Subpoena or Warrant Atterngt 29




BELMONT POLICE DEPARTMENT

Page 1
‘ INCIDENTS BY INCIDENT TYPE
NOYEMBER 2008 12/11/2008
INCIDENT TYPPE  DESCRIPTION NUMEBER THIS TYPE
SOLICITR Solicitor Complaint ;!
SUSCIRC Snspicious Cireuinstances 44
TE Diregred Traffic Enforcement 41
THEFT Theft (484/488/487 PC) 22
THEFTVEH Thett from a Vehicie 14
THEEATS Threats 2
TOW Towed Vehicle (non criminal) 8
TRAFFIC Traffic/VC Violation Complaints &
TRESFASS Trespassing 1
T50 Ticket Sign Off 34
UNWANTED Unwanted Subject 6
WARRANT Warrant Arrest 4
WELCHE Welfare Check 15
WIRELESS Wireless 9-1-1 Calla i
TOTAL 1760




